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
Owner financing. $77,000 Reduced $59,000. Owner
wants 1o selt - make offer.

100 acres, 60 tillable, 25 pasture, balance wooded, streams,
no buidings No Down or Rent Option $140,000.

47 acres, mostly clear farm land, stream thru, excellent for
Chnstmas trees No Down or Rent Option. $69,000.

18 acre wooded lot, road frontage. $28,000. No Down.

PETER B. CORTELYOU

Real Estate Herndon, PA 17830
Peter B. Cortelyou, Broker 717-758-9177
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HARTMAN REAL ESTATE
RD 1'Box 204-B

Coudersport, PA 16915
(814) 274-0311

ALL FARMS -
POTTER COUNTY, PA

ULYSSES BORO 122 ACRES - of corn/

hay and pasture. Large barn. Hard road
frontage. Town water available. Buy all or
part. $90,000. #168

DAIRY OPERATION - Manager operated,
large barn-milking parior, 19,000 Ib. tank,
5 large silos, 160 cows included in sale.
Nice 4 bdrm home included. Some equip-
ment included. 200 tillable acres. Total
acreage 367 fields, woods, and pasture.
#165.

NEWLY LISTED FARMETTE with 4 bdrm
home, 38x50 quonset hut, and sugar-
shack. Prime sugarbush. Could be used
for beef or sheep. Small stream. Fronts on

good township road. Oswayo area. [

$115,000. #178.
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NORTH CENTRAL PA
85.22 acres, nice views with open &
wooded land, exc. hunting & recreation
area, $55,000 #1209.

48 acres, mostly wooded, near St. Land
and Grand Canyon, asking $43,200
#1201. .

JUST REDUCED Beautifully land-
scaped ranch home just outside Wells-
boro, Lr, Dr, kit, fmly rm, 2 baths, 2-3
bdrms, fireplace, 2 car garage, paved
driveway, beautiful view overlooking Lake
Nessmuk, exc. condition, must see
$78,900 #1195.

Restaurant equipment, business and
inventory, large dining area, adequate
banquet facilities, very well equipped kit,
much more. Attractive location in a lease
bidg. Call for details. $60,000 #1169.

9 Cone Street
Welisboro, PA 16901

Y 717-724-3500

REAL ESTATE
AND INSURANCE

WESTERN CATSKILL FARMS, Price

Reduced on this 200 acre operating dairy
farm on dead end town road. Good 60 cow
barn wi/pipeline and cleaner, 3 silos,
brook, ponds, machine shed, good house
has 4 BR, full bath, new furnace, now only
$165,000.

230 Acre Farm w/160 acres tillable, good
52 cow barn, 2 silos, machine shed, nice 4
BR farmhouse, asking $300,000 with 1/3
down.

Money Making Operating Fleld Farm,

238 calf capacity, established market and
supply sources, all in excellent condition,
very good 4BR home w/18 acres for
$135,000 or 125 acres for $210,000.

30 Acre Dairy Farm w/very good 32 cow
barn and 4 BR ranch house on dead end
road w/fantastic view, only $115,000.

‘ﬁJohn M. Gabel Real Estate )
Walton, NY 13856

607-865-6176
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160 VERY SECLUDED ACRES, mostly timbered
hills, hollows with streams - excellent deer and turkey
hunting. $36,000.00.

364 ACRES-NORTHEAST CHRISTIAN CO. 234
acres in CRP three years remaining. 4016 LB burley
base, 3.54 aores dark fired over 1 mile road frontage-

large lake at rear of property excellent cattle farm, or
row crop and only. $618 per acre.

Coldwell Banker
Ken Morris Realtors
Hopkinsviile, Kentucky 42240
Calt Brooke Coombs
Day 502-888-0285
Nights 502-269-2073 ¢

==
FOR THE GENTLEMAN
FARMER
DAUPHIN COUNTY

71 Acre Farm in Fishing Creek
Valley, 40 acres in high state of
cultivation w/remainder in pas-
ture and woods. Large farmhouse
w/summer kitchen and recessary
outbuildings for farming.

Asking $325,000
WITMER REAL ESTATE
717/432-0029 or
717/691-7820
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Prime development land, 32 acs, bordering new
Maugans Meadow development. Wash. Co.
$192,000.

Owner Financing. 42 acs ideal for beet/horse farm
$148,750. Wash. Co.

Ample room & screage. 21 acs, stream. New barn
Lg 6 rm. home, 2% BAs. $195,000. Wash. Co.

Country Best. Bank barn, stream. Circa 1820 7 rm §

stone home. Owner Financing. $239,000. Wash. Co.
29 acs, dbl. rd. frontage. Mach shed, bank barn &
silo. Brk 8 rm house. $215,000. Frankiin Co.
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